
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CORN:       The Largest Daily Sales for Corn                                                                                     
 
Quantity (MT)    Release Date    Destination 

3,720,000 
2,108,000 

01/09/1991 
01/29/2021 

USSR 
CHINA 

2,000,000 10/03/1989 USSR 
1,937,000 
1,866,900 

07/30/2020 
11/16/2022 

CHINA 
MEXICO 

1,860,680 
1,844,040 

07/06/1979 
12/08/2021 

UNKNOWN 
MEXICO 

1,762,000 07/14/2020 CHINA 
1,700,000 
1,700,000 
 

 05/17/2021 
01/28/2021 

 

CHINA 
CHINA 
 

 
NOTE: ESR issuing “Daily Sales” since April 14, 1977; represented here are the largest “Daily 
Sales” Corn recorded.  This information does not include purchases from foreign sellers, 
cancellations, optional origin sales, or changes in destinations. 
 
Updated: 11/15/2023 
 

 
 
 
 

United States 
Department of 
Agriculture 
 
Foreign 
Agricultural 
Service U.S. Export Sales 
 


