United States Department of Agriculture



Foreign Agricultural Service

U.S. Export Sales

CORN: The Largest Daily Sales for Corn

Quantity (MT)	Release Date	Destination
3,720,000	01/09/1991	USSR
2,108,000	01/29/2021	CHINA
2,000,000	10/03/1989	USSR
1,937,000	07/30/2020	CHINA
1,866,900	11/16/2022	MEXICO
1,860,680	07/06/1979	UNKNOWN
1,844,040	12/08/2021	MEXICO
1,762,000	07/14/2020	CHINA
1,700,000	05/17/2021	CHINA
1,700,000	01/28/2021	CHINA

NOTE: ESR issuing "Daily Sales" since April 14, 1977; represented here are the largest "Daily Sales" Corn recorded. This information does not include purchases from foreign sellers, cancellations, optional origin sales, or changes in destinations.

Updated: 11/15/2023